
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

1 

DNF 

Class 

FC 

FX 

FE2 

FC 

FX 

P2 

FX 

P2 

FC 

FA 

FC 

No. 

11 

4 

18 

04 

78 

128 

44 

48 

2 

1 

9 

Name 

Robert Armington 

Melvin David Kemper, Jr 

Jeff  Read 

Greg Coffin 

Brad Drew 

Kenneth Driver 

James Phoenix 

Norm Benson 

Dane Babkirk 

James Blackwell 

Steve Litsky 

Hometown 

Stateline, NV 

Toledo WA 

Vacaville, CA 

Veradale WA 

Trabuco Canyon CA 

Monroe WA 

Bonney Lake WA 

Paso Robles CA 

Spokane WA 

Olalla WA 

University Place WA 

M e m be r_ID  

402631 

48486 

321177 

146746 

221118 

118988 

632753 

510588 

511758 

326144 

373732 

Make Model 

Van Diemen 

M SR Formula  Mazda 

Mazda FE2 

Mygale F2000 

Mazda Formula 

Decker MK 1 

Star Formula Mazda 

M a z d a  V a n  D i e m e n  R F S - 0 3  

Van Diemen FC 

ARGO JM-5 

Van Dieman RF 94 

Best Tm 

1:22.764 

1:23.557 

1:23.757 

1:24.015 

1:25.616 

1:27.730 

1:29.940 

1:28.660 

1:27.569 

1:22.668 

1:47.574 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

19 

19 

18 

18 

8 

Sponsor 

Apex Promotions/ AVR 

Thanks Mazda/Goodyear 

Quantam/Fantasy Junction 

Hayes Cages 

Coast Lighting & Tools 

Dave Bennitt's Parts Palace 

L e v e l 3  W ine s .C o m  | Ve ra c i t y  R a c ing  Da ta  

ES3 Creative 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  New Track Record (1:23.757) for FE2 by Jeff  Read. 

Printed: 6/2/2021 10:44:12 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Sherri Masterson 

Chief Steward: Jim Graffy 

Chairman SOM: Skip Yocom 

Sanction#: 21-M-20464; 21-R-56011 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Northwest Region SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

10.583 

Avg. Speed 

92.957 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.668 

Best Speed 

97.982 

Best Lap by 

1 - James Blackwell 

 

 

OFFICIAL

Pacific Grand Prix - NWR Majors 

Grp 3 - FC, FE2, FA, FX, P1, P2 

Group 3 20-Lap Race 

Race started at 13:57:58 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

5/30/2021 01:55 PM 

 2021 PACIFIC GRAND PRIX
US MAJORS


